

株式会社外為どっとコム 外貨ネクストバイナリー取引約款 新旧対照表

<2019年3月30日改訂>

(下線部は変更箇所)

新 (変更後)	旧 (変更前)
<p><b>外貨ネクストバイナリー取引約款</b></p> <p>第1条～第36条 (略)</p> <p>発効日 <u>2018</u>年5月19日      <u>改訂日</u> <u>2019</u>年3月30日</p> <p style="text-align: right;">以上</p>	<p><b>外貨ネクストバイナリー取引約款</b></p> <p>第1条～第36条 (略)</p> <p>発効日 <u>平成30</u>年5月19日</p> <p style="text-align: right;">以上</p>